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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Breanna Rasch190
DGA

9.450 9.700 9.7259.550 38.425
3T 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Taylor Nguyen216
Texas Dynamix

9.650 9.050 9.6759.550 37.925
1 8 2T 5 2 

2 

Kierstin McCullough213
Texas Dynamix

9.200 9.300 9.5009.600 37.600
19T 4 1 9T 3 

3 

Annabelle Biggers185
DGA

9.200 9.350 9.4759.300 37.325
19T 3 6 11T 4 

4 

Abigail Nestor148
The Rock

9.150 9.200 9.7509.200 37.300
25T 5T 10T 1 5 

5 

Ryon Edwards187
DGA

9.300 9.200 9.4759.200 37.175
13T 5T 10T 11T 6 

6 

Dulce Gervacio188
DGA

9.400 9.475 9.2009.075 37.150
5T 2 16T 28T 7 

7 

Dylan Bacigalupe209
Texas Dynamix

9.200 8.950 9.7009.075 36.925
19T 9 16T 3T 8 

8 

Adalynn Powledge189
DGA

9.200 8.850 9.6509.200 36.900
19T 12T 10T 6 9 

9 

Adelae Clark144
The Rock

9.200 8.650 9.6009.275 36.725
19T 18 7 8 10 

10 

Apple Maestas212
Texas Dynamix

9.150 9.200 9.4008.950 36.700
25T 5T 21 14T 11 

11 

Emma Dooley233
Achievers Gymnastics

9.400 8.450 9.5009.250 36.600
5T 22T 8 9T 12 

12 

Zoe Wesley152
The Rock

9.600 8.450 9.4509.075 36.575
2 22T 16T 13 13 

13 

Ruby Leach235
Achievers Gymnastics

9.200 8.850 9.2509.225 36.525
19T 12T 9 21T 14 

14 

Maleah Rose Jeter194
Impact

9.300 8.850 9.7008.650 36.500
13T 12T 29T 3T 15 

15 

Nana Aryee184
DGA

9.050 8.800 9.2509.375 36.475
28T 15T 5 21T 16 

16 

Winnie Clark232
Achievers Gymnastics

9.400 8.450 9.3509.200 36.400
5T 22T 10T 16T 17 

17 

Eisley Snow150
The Rock

9.250 8.600 8.9009.200 35.950
16T 19 10T 39 18 

18 

Kalina Winters219
Texas Dynamix

9.250 7.750 9.4009.400 35.800
16T 35T 4 14T 19 

19 

Tenley Benson229
Achievers Gymnastics

9.325 8.400 9.2508.800 35.775
11T 25 26T 21T 20 

20 

Natalie Flores146
The Rock

9.050 8.900 8.7509.050 35.750
28T 10T 19 42 21 

21 

Olivia Sparks151
The Rock

8.850 8.900 9.2508.675 35.675
35T 10T 28 21T 22 

22 

Carson Franklin192
Impact

9.000 8.700 9.6258.150 35.475
31T 17 39 7 23 

23 

Reagan Obenhaus217
Texas Dynamix

9.000 8.200 9.2508.900 35.350
31T 27T 22 21T 24 

24 

Rebekah Van Campen198
Impact

9.350 7.750 9.1509.000 35.250
9T 35T 20 31T 25 

25 
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Katelynn Ruiz197
Impact

9.275 7.900 9.1758.875 35.225
15 33T 23 30 26 

26 

Michelle L Nguyen215
Texas Dynamix

9.100 7.600 9.3009.125 35.125
27 38 15 20 27 

27 

Raelyn Hughen234
Achievers Gymnastics

9.050 7.950 9.2508.800 35.050
28T 32 26T 21* 28T

28T

Ainsley Brashear186
DGA

8.850 8.100 9.2508.850 35.050
35T 29 24 21* 28T

28T

Emma Gatlin193
Impact

9.350 8.500 8.8008.325 34.975
9T 20T 38 41 30 

30 

Avery Dennett145
The Rock

8.850 8.500 9.0508.550 34.950
35T 20T 33T 36 31 

31 

Cora Milligan214
Texas Dynamix

8.850 8.000 9.1508.825 34.825
35T 30T 25 31T 32 

32 

Layne Alexander143
The Rock

8.975 8.250 9.3508.075 34.650
33 26 40 16T 33 

33 

Pepita SerraKing191
DGA

8.600 8.000 9.3508.625 34.575
41T 30T 31T 16T 34 

34 

Kenzie Madewell147
The Rock

9.400 7.900 9.2008.000 34.500
5T 33T 41 28T 35 

35 

Chelsea Castro211
Texas Dynamix

8.950 7.500 9.3508.625 34.425
34 40T 31T 16T 36 

36 

Violet Previte196
Impact

9.450 7.550 8.8508.525 34.375
3T 39 35 40 37T

37T

Kyla Roberts149
The Rock

9.325 7.650 9.0008.400 34.375
11T 37 37 37T 37T

37T

Ava Atkinson208
Texas Dynamix

8.850 7.500 9.1508.650 34.150
35* 40T 29T 31* 39T

39T

Tristyn Brisendine230
Achievers Gymnastics

8.850 8.200 9.1507.950 34.150
35* 27T 42 31* 39T

39T

McKenna Wylie153
The Rock

9.250 8.800 8.5507.350 33.950
16T 15T 43 43 41 

41 

Lily Willoughby218
Texas Dynamix

8.600 6.400 9.1508.550 32.700
41T 43 33T 31T 42 

42 

Anastasia Busby210
Texas Dynamix

8.600 6.450 9.0008.475 32.525
41T 42 36 37T 43 

43 
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